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LED TABLE & TOWER

Light It Up …
The applications are endless

•	 Charging stations
•	 Party décor
•	 Sponsorships

•	 Event graphics
•	 Exhibitor furnishings

EPed Table
A unique take on the traditional table top, the ePed Table uses LED lighting to give a one-dimensional form a 
dramatic visual presence on the show floor

•	 Clear acrylic top with etched design

•	 Full spectrum of LED colors

•	 Durable glass table top

•	 Chrome base & pole

•	 USB & electrical outlet charging feature

Wow attendees with a multisensory event experience
Illuminated structures make a strong statement and our new LED structures prove why

36”

98.25”

43.5”

60.38”

LED Tower
Our backlit LED Tower is ideal for giving your event graphics the high definition 
treatment they deserve

•	 360 degrees

•	 Wireless capabilities

•	 Interchangeable graphics

•	 Metal: VS45 95.5”

•	 Panels: 36.5” x 87.5”
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